
GARA ATLETA GENERE ANNO CLASSE CATEGORIA SQUADRA TEMPO GARA
25 Dorso Donne

25DO GAMBA MILENA F 2003 DIR-P J A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'26"60
25DO NICOLINI GIULIA F 2001 DIR-P J Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'26"70
25DO CAMURRI VALENTINA F 2003 DIR-P J A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 00'30"10
25DO TRENTIN SHILA F 2004 DIR-P J A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 00'31"10
25DO ROTA GAIA F 1996 DIR-P S PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'31"60
25DO REMONDINI CHIARA F 1994 DIR-P S A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'31"90
25DO REA IBARRA LOREDANA F 2010 DIR-P E A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'34"50
25DO BRAMBILLA ELISA F 2002 DIR-P J A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'35"30
25DO LIMARDI PAOLA F 1999 DIR-P J Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'35"60
25DO CRISTIANO MARTINA F 2002 DIR-P J A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'36"10
25DO GHELFI GRAZIA F 1999 DIR-P J A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'36"40
25DO AGGIO MATTONE KAJANI F 2002 DIR-P J Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'37"90
25DO TAVOLA CHIARA F 1984 DIR-P M A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'38"70
25DO ZANOTELLI MERIEM F 2008 DIR-P E Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica 00'38"90
25DO ROSOLA SHADA F 1993 DIR-P S Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'39"70
25DO MAGRI LARA F 1987 DIR-P A Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica 00'42"00
25DO ADORNO JENNIFER F 2006 DIR-P E A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 00'42"20
25DO CARMINATI ROBERTA F 2008 DIR-P E PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'44"30
25DO BETTONI MARCELLA F 1975 DIR-P M PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'46"50
25DO LONGO ELENA F 1983 DIR-P M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'47"30
25DO FERRARO FRANCESCA F 1995 DIR-P S A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'47"60
25DO VIELMI CHIARA F 1989 DIR-P A Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica 00'48"00
25DO FRIGERIO ARIANNA F 1977 DIR-P M A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'49"40
25DO MINNITI VALENTINA F 1990 DIR-P A A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'49"50
25DO MEDAGLIA PAOLA F 1995 DIR-P S A.S.D. Albatros 00'51"30
25DO BRUSCO PATRIZIA F 1962 DIR-P M A.S.A. Varese 00'52"10
25DO DE PIERI ORNELLA F 1966 DIR-P M A.S.A. Varese 00'52"40
25DO BOTTIVINI SILVIA F 1991 DIR-P A Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica 00'54"50
25DO TURLA LUCIA F 1996 DIR-P S Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica 00'56"90
25DO COLONA LUCIA F 1984 DIR-P M A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 01'06"30

25 Dorso Uomini
25DO MURGANTE MATTEO M 2002 DIR-P J Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'21"50
25DO CAVALCA SIMONE M 2001 DIR-P J Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'21"60
25DO BELLERI GIULIO M 2003 DIR-P J Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'23"60
25DO GHIRLANDI MARCO M 2003 DIR-P J A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'25"70
25DO ALMASIO MATTIA M 1990 DIR-P A A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 00'25"90
25DO VALENTI MATTEO M 1991 DIR-P A PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'26"30
25DO GHIRIMOLDI LUCA M 1994 DIR-P S A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 00'26"90
25DO SAVARINO ANDREA M 1996 DIR-P S A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'27"30
25DO VERGANI VALERIO M 1988 DIR-P A U.S. Volalto ONLUS 00'27"90
25DO BIASIN SIMONE M 2005 DIR-P E Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'28"00
25DO MOTTURA MASSIMO M 1993 DIR-P S Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'28"10
25DO GOTTI DANIELE M 1980 DIR-P M A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'28"40
25DO BORGHI GIANLUCA M 1992 DIR-P S A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 00'28"90
25DO BASCHIROTTO GIOVANNI M 1981 DIR-P M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'29"60
25DO MONTINI OSCAR ALDO M 1969 DIR-P M A.S.D. Albatros 00'30"50
25DO SEVERINO DANIEL M 2003 DIR-P J Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'30"90
25DO TITOLDINI ENZO M 1980 DIR-P M A.S.D. Albatros 00'33"30
25DO BACCANELLI MATTIA M 1998 DIR-P S Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica 00'33"50
25DO LANCINI NICOLA M 1985 DIR-P A Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'34"30
25DO BAGHRYAN FRANCESCO M 2001 DIR-P J A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 00'35"60
25DO DALLA PELLEGRINA RICCARDO LODOVICO M 2002 DIR-P J Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica 00'36"50
25DO FOFFA FLAVIO M 2004 DIR-P J A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'36"80
25DO RANCO JACOPO M 1997 DIR-P S A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 00'38"30
25DO TORRICELLI GIACOMO M 1999 DIR-P J A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'38"60
25DO AMBROSI BRUNO M 1994 DIR-P S A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 00'38"60
25DO MARRAZZO PIETRO M 1991 DIR-P A Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'41"20
25DO BORGHESI ALESSANDRO M 2000 DIR-P J A.S.D. Albatros 00'41"30
25DO VERDUCI PAOLO M 1971 DIR-P M A.S.A. Varese 00'51"90
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25 Farfalla Donne
25FA GANDINI BARBARA F 1970 DIR-P M A.S.A. Varese 00'44"20
25FA COLOMBO REBECCA F 2005 DIR-P E A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'34"90
25FA FALDUTO SELENE F 1987 DIR-P A A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'32"50
25FA LOGIOIA ISABEL F 1998 DIR-P S A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'36"80
25FA TRENTIN SHILA F 2004 DIR-P J A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 00'30"40
25FA DELL'ORTO DONATELLA F 2001 DIR-P J A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 00'26"50
25FA ROTA VALENTINA F 1992 DIR-P S PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'31"20
25FA MILANI CARLOTTA F 1996 DIR-P S Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'38"40
25FA SANTISE MIRIAM F 1982 DIR-P M U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'03"80
25FA GALLO GIULIA F 1992 DIR-P S U.S. Volalto ONLUS 00'32"20

25 Farfalla Uomini
25FA GOTTI DANIELE M 1980 DIR-P M A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'23"30
25FA MAGGIONI TOMMASO M 1999 DIR-P J A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'24"00
25FA POLOTTI SAMUELE M 2001 DIR-P J A.S.D. Albatros 00'27"30
25FA MAPELLI MICHELE M 1994 DIR-P S A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'33"70
25FA MUNEGATO JACOPO M 1998 DIR-P S A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'34"80
25FA SCOVOLI GIULIANO M 1995 DIR-P S A.S.D. Albatros 00'38"90

25 Rana Donne
25RN BRIVIO REBECCA F 1999 DIR-P J PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'25"90
25RN SACCO CATERINA F 2005 DIR-P E Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'27"60
25RN GEROSA GIULIA F 1992 DIR-P S A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'34"20
25RN GRECO ANITA F 2003 DIR-P J A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'41"20
25RN BUGO BARBARA F 1981 DIR-P M A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 00'48"50

25 Rana Uomini
25RN ZOCCARATO STEFANO M 2004 DIR-P J Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'24"90
25RN METRA RICCARDO M 2001 DIR-P J Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'25"50
25RN CAREMI GIORGIO M 1994 DIR-P S U.S. Volalto ONLUS 00'34"60
25RN SALA ENRICO ARTURO M 1976 DIR-P M A.S.D. Albatros 00'34"70
25RN BAGHRYAN FRANCESCO M 2001 DIR-P J A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 00'34"90
25RN VERDI DAVIDE M 1994 DIR-P S PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'38"70
25RN RANCO JACOPO M 1997 DIR-P S A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 00'39"30

25 Stile Libero Donne
25SL SACCO CATERINA F 2005 DIR-P E Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'22"00
25SL GRECO ANITA F 2003 DIR-P J A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'24"90
25SL GAMBA MILENA F 2003 DIR-P J A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'25"90
25SL POZZONI ALICE F 1986 DIR-P A A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'26"80
25SL TAVOLA CHIARA F 1984 DIR-P M A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'26"80
25SL REMONDINI CHIARA F 1994 DIR-P S A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'27"20
25SL MINNITI VALENTINA F 1990 DIR-P A A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'28"30
25SL GANDINI BARBARA F 1970 DIR-P M A.S.A. Varese 00'28"70
25SL CAMURRI VALENTINA F 2003 DIR-P J A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 00'28"90
25SL NASCA SARA F 1990 DIR-P A U.S. Volalto ONLUS 00'28"90
25SL ROSOLA SHADA F 1993 DIR-P S Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'29"50
25SL COLOMBO REBECCA F 2005 DIR-P E A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'30"00
25SL GEROSA GIULIA F 1992 DIR-P S A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'30"10
25SL FALDUTO SELENE F 1987 DIR-P A A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'31"70
25SL AGGIO MATTONE KAJANI F 2002 DIR-P J Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'32"80
25SL FRIGERIO ARIANNA F 1977 DIR-P M A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'32"90
25SL CRISTIANO MARTINA F 2002 DIR-P J A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'33"70
25SL VIELMI CHIARA F 1989 DIR-P A Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica 00'34"10
25SL CAVAGNA VIVIANA F 1998 DIR-P S A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'34"90
25SL BETTONI MARCELLA F 1975 DIR-P M PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'38"60
25SL MEDAGLIA PAOLA F 1995 DIR-P S A.S.D. Albatros 00'40"20
25SL ADORNO JENNIFER F 2006 DIR-P E A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 00'40"70
25SL BRAMBILLA ELISA F 2002 DIR-P J A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'41"00
25SL BUGO BARBARA F 1981 DIR-P M A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 00'47"50
25SL FERRARO FRANCESCA F 1995 DIR-P S A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'47"60
25SL TURLA LUCIA F 1996 DIR-P S Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica 00'48"10
25SL COLONA LUCIA F 1984 DIR-P M A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 00'48"30
25SL MAGRI LARA F 1987 DIR-P A Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica 00'51"10
25SL CARMINATI ROBERTA F 2008 DIR-P E PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'52"10
25SL GHELFI GRAZIA F 1999 DIR-P J A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'55"50
25SL BOTTIVINI SILVIA F 1991 DIR-P A Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica 00'56"00
25SL BRUSCO PATRIZIA F 1962 DIR-P M A.S.A. Varese 00'56"40
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25 Stile Libero Uomini
25SL GHIRLANDI MARCO M 2003 DIR-P J A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'20"10
25SL ORLANDI DAVIDE M 2003 DIR-P J A.S.A. Varese 00'20"20
25SL METRA RICCARDO M 2001 DIR-P J Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'20"80
25SL GHIRIMOLDI LUCA M 1994 DIR-P S A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 00'21"40
25SL VERATELLI DARIO M 1979 DIR-P M A.S.A. Varese 00'22"30
25SL BIASIN SIMONE M 2005 DIR-P E Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'22"80
25SL SEVERINO DANIEL M 2003 DIR-P J Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'22"90
25SL SCOVOLI GIULIANO M 1995 DIR-P S A.S.D. Albatros 00'23"10
25SL ZAMBELLI MARCO M 1994 DIR-P S PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'24"20
25SL ALMASIO MATTIA M 1990 DIR-P A A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 00'24"20
25SL SAVARINO ANDREA M 1996 DIR-P S A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'26"70
25SL MASCHERONI SERGIO M 1972 DIR-P M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'28"20
25SL TORRICELLI GIACOMO M 1999 DIR-P J A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'30"00
25SL VENDRAMIN LUCA M 1998 DIR-P S Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'30"10
25SL BORGHI GIANLUCA M 1992 DIR-P S A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 00'30"50
25SL SALA ENRICO ARTURO M 1976 DIR-P M A.S.D. Albatros 00'33"00
25SL FOFFA FLAVIO M 2004 DIR-P J A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'33"00
25SL AMBROSI BRUNO M 1994 DIR-P S A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 00'33"00
25SL LANCINI NICOLA M 1985 DIR-P A Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'34"10
25SL BORGHESI ALESSANDRO M 2000 DIR-P J A.S.D. Albatros 00'34"80
25SL DALLA PELLEGRINA RICCARDO LODOVICO M 2002 DIR-P J Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica 00'36"70
25SL MONTINI OSCAR ALDO M 1969 DIR-P M A.S.D. Albatros 00'37"20
25SL VERDUCI PAOLO M 1971 DIR-P M A.S.A. Varese 00'50"10
25SL BACCANELLI MATTIA M 1998 DIR-P S Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica 00'54"20
25SL TITOLDINI ENZO M 1980 DIR-P M A.S.D. Albatros 00'54"80

Staffetta 4x25 Stile Libero Donne
4x25SL A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada F -- DIR-P M A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'50"40
4x25SL Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere F -- DIR-P M Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'55"90
4x25SL A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 F -- DIR-P M A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 01'56"10
4x25SL PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS F -- DIR-P M PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 02'09"20
4x25SL A.S.D. Briantea '84 F -- DIR-P M A.S.D. Briantea '84 02'22"60

Staffetta 4x25 Stile Libero Uomini
4x25SL Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere M -- DIR-P M Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'21"30
4x25SL A.S.D. Viribus Unitis M -- DIR-P M A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 01'24"90
4x25SL A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 M -- DIR-P M A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 01'30"70
4x25SL PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS M -- DIR-P M PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'38"10
4x25SL A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada M -- DIR-P M A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'40"30
4x25SL U.S. Volalto ONLUS M -- DIR-P M U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'46"90
4x25SL Rari Nantes Saronno M -- DIR-P M A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 01'48"80
4x25SL Polisportiva Milanese 1979 M -- DIR-P M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'51"40
4x25SL A.S.D. Albatros M -- DIR-P M A.S.D. Albatros 02'27"00
4x25SL Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica M -- DIR-P M Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica 02'30"90

50 Dorso Donne
50DO POZZONI ALICE F 1986 DIR-P A A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'04"40
50DO MILANI CARLOTTA F 1996 DIR-P S Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'12"00
50DO ROTA GAIA F 1996 DIR-P S PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'12"00
50DO SANTISE MIRIAM F 1982 DIR-P M U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'20"10
50DO VALGOGLIO ELENA F 1992 DIR-P S Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica 01'27"80
50DO BERETTA MARTA F 1978 DIR-P M A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 01'28"90
50DO ROBBIANI BARBARA F 1969 DIR-P M A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 01'40"90
50DO DE PIERI ORNELLA F 1966 DIR-P M A.S.A. Varese 01'49"70

50 Dorso Uomini
50DO SALVATORE DAVIDE M 2002 DIR-P J A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 00'49"20
50DO BERETTA LORENZO M 2003 DIR-P J A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 00'49"40
50DO VALENTI MATTEO M 1991 DIR-P A PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'57"40
50DO PELLEGRINI ANGELO GIUSEPPE M 2001 DIR-P J Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica 01'03"50
50DO BARNI ANDREA M 1992 DIR-P S A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 01'26"70

50 Rana Donne
50RN CONTI GIORGIA F 2001 DIR-P J A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 00'51"20
50RN GALLO GIULIA F 1992 DIR-P S U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'15"20
50RN BALLABIO SERENA F 1996 DIR-P S A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'18"60

50 Rana Uomini
50RN FERRANTI ROMEO M 2002 DIR-P J A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'54"10
50RN GIUSSANI MARCO M 2004 DIR-P J A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'03"20
50RN CONSONNI LUCA M 1997 DIR-P S PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'10"60
50RN COSTA FABIO M 1990 DIR-P A A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'13"80
50RN D'ANGELO IVAN M 1993 DIR-P S A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 01'14"20
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50 Farfalla Donne
50FA BRIVIO REBECCA F 1999 DIR-P J PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'56"50

50 Farfalla Uomini
50FA IANNETTA JONATHAN M 1883 DIR-P M Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica 00'51"50

50 Stile Libero Donne
50SL DELL'ORTO DONATELLA F 2001 DIR-P J A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 00'45"90
50SL NICOLINI GIULIA F 2001 DIR-P J Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'53"90
50SL CONTI GIORGIA F 2001 DIR-P J A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 00'57"00
50SL ROTA VALENTINA F 1992 DIR-P S PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'57"70
50SL BALLABIO SERENA F 1996 DIR-P S A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'02"60
50SL LIMARDI PAOLA F 1999 DIR-P J Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'07"10
50SL LOGIOIA ISABEL F 1998 DIR-P S A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'09"80
50SL NASCA SARA F 1990 DIR-P A U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'11"60
50SL BERETTA MARTA F 1978 DIR-P M A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 01'15"20
50SL CAVAGNA VIVIANA F 1998 DIR-P S A.S.D. Briantea '84 01'16"70
50SL ROBBIANI BARBARA F 1969 DIR-P M A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 01'24"50
50SL LONGO ELENA F 1983 DIR-P M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'30"80
50SL VALGOGLIO ELENA F 1992 DIR-P S Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica 01'42"20

50 Stile Libero Uomini
50SL SALVATORE DAVIDE M 2002 DIR-P J A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 00'37"10
50SL CAVALCA SIMONE M 2001 DIR-P J Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'37"20
50SL FERRANTI ROMEO M 2002 DIR-P J A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'40"40
50SL BERETTA LORENZO M 2003 DIR-P J A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 00'40"90
50SL CAREMI GIORGIO M 1994 DIR-P S U.S. Volalto ONLUS 00'43"80
50SL MAGGIONI TOMMASO M 1999 DIR-P J A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'44"30
50SL MURGANTE MATTEO M 2002 DIR-P J Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'44"50
50SL BELLERI GIULIO M 2003 DIR-P J Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'45"50
50SL IANNETTA JONATHAN M 1993 DIR-P S Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica 00'47"30
50SL GIUSSANI MARCO M 2004 DIR-P J A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'47"30
50SL ORLANDI DAVIDE M 2003 DIR-P J A.S.A. Varese 00'47"50
50SL MOTTURA MASSIMO M 1993 DIR-P S Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'48"20
50SL CONSONNI LUCA M 1997 DIR-P S PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'48"40
50SL VERGANI VALERIO M 1988 DIR-P A U.S. Volalto ONLUS 00'50"20
50SL PELLEGRINI ANGELO GIUSEPPE M 2001 DIR-P J Polisportiva Disabili Valcamonica 00'52"00
50SL VERATELLI DARIO M 1979 DIR-P M A.S.A. Varese 00'52"20
50SL ZOCCARATO STEFANO M 2004 DIR-P J Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'53"40
50SL ZAMBELLI MARCO M 1994 DIR-P S PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'54"50
50SL D'ANGELO IVAN M 1993 DIR-P S A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 00'55"80
50SL POLOTTI SAMUELE M 2001 DIR-P J A.S.D. Albatros 00'55"80
50SL MUNEGATO JACOPO M 1998 DIR-P S A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'57"30
50SL MAPELLI MICHELE M 1994 DIR-P S A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 01'02"90
50SL VENDRAMIN LUCA M 1998 DIR-P S Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'03"40
50SL BASCHIROTTO GIOVANNI M 1981 DIR-P M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'03"90
50SL VERDI DAVIDE M 1994 DIR-P S PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'04"00
50SL MASCHERONI SERGIO M 1972 DIR-P M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'04"30
50SL COSTA FABIO M 1990 DIR-P A A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'06"30
50SL BARNI ANDREA M 1992 DIR-P S A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 01'22"10

4x25 Misti Donne
4x25MX PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS F -- DIR-P M PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 02'12"00
4x25MX A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada F -- DIR-P M A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 02'18"70
4x25MX Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere F -- DIR-P M Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 02'19"20
4x25MX A.S.D. Briantea '84 F -- DIR-P M A.S.D. Briantea '84 03'32"50

4x25 Misti Uomini
4x25MX A.S.D. Viribus Unitis M -- DIR-P M A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 01'30"80
4x25MX Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere M -- DIR-P M Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'52"00
4x25MX A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada M -- DIR-P M A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'55"90
4x25MX Rari Nantes Saronno M -- DIR-P M A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 01'58"90
4x25MX A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 M -- DIR-P M A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 02'05"80
4x25MX U.S. Volalto ONLUS M -- DIR-P M U.S. Volalto ONLUS 02'06"30
4x25MX PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS M -- DIR-P M PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 02'08"40
4x25MX Polisportiva Milanese 1979 M -- DIR-P M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 02'19"10
4x25MX A.S.D. Albatros M -- DIR-P M A.S.D. Albatros 02'35"60
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